VSS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH: BURLA 
Letter No....3t34..vIMSAR, Burla 

Bank Name 

Account Name: 

This is for information of undergraduate students admission batch, 2020-21 are hereby instructed to deposit the University Registration Fee an amount of Rs.225/ 
(Rupees Two hundred twenty five) only within 7 days i.e on or before 20th December, 2023 
towards registration the name in the Sambalpur University. In this regards, the students 
are advised to visit our web site www.vimsar.ac.in online for payment through e-internct 
Banking and after making payment the amount, the students are directed to submit their